
A6—LancasterFarming, Saturday, October 25,1980

Hay
Markets

Regional
Hay

Ftiday, October 17
(All bay No. 2 and better,

prices paid by tbe dealers at
the farmand per ton.)

Hay and Straw steady.
Alfalfa 70.00-90.00, few to

100.00; Mixed hay 50.00-
80.00; Timothy hay 45.00-
65.00, few 75.00; Straw 40.00-
50.00, few down to 30.00;
Mulch 25.0040.00.

Green Dragon
Hay

Ephrata,Pa.
Friday, October 17

Report supplied byPDA
39 Loads Hay and 8 Loads

Straw.
Alfalfa 87.00-130.00, in-

dividual 141.00; Mixed hay
75.00- individual
143.00; Timothy hay 68.00-
105.00; Orchard Grass, in-
dividual 90.00; Straw 51.00-
57.00; Ear Corn, 8 loads
120.00- few down to
90.00; Rye, individual 5.00
per bushel; Wheat, in-
dividual4.60per bushel.

New Wilmington
Hay

NewWilmington Pa.
Friday, October 17

Report suppliedby PDA
Prices perton:
Mixed hay 65.00-102.00;

Timothy hay, individual
53.00; Orchard Grass, in-
dividual 52.00.

New Holland
Dairy

NewHolland,?*.
Wednesday, October 22New Holland

Hay Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 97

cows, 98 heifers and 6 bulls.
Market steady.

Load of Pa. fresh cows,
1300.00- Load of NY
fresh cows, 1100.00-1700.00,
springers 1425.00-1700.00;
Load of Pa. fresh cows,
1025.00- Load of Pa.
fresh cows, 900.00-1400.00;
Load of Pa. fresh cows,
950.00-

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday,October 20

Report supplied by auction
78 loads.
Alfalfa 79.00-102.00;

Timothy 85.00-98.00; Mixed
40.00-158.00; Straw 56.00-
81.00; Com98.00-127.00.

Good’s
Hay

Leola,Pa.
Wednesday, October 22

Locally consigned cows
750.00-1490.00; Springing
heifers grade 850.00-1295.00;
Open Heifers 390.00-650.00;
Bulls 520.00-760.00.

Report supplied by auction
68 loads.
Mixed Hay 100.00-123.00,

one at 156.00; Com 120.00-
136.00; New Com 101.00-
103.00; Timothy 95.00-107.00;
Alfalfa 115.00-125.00, one at
169.00; Straw 53.0061.00;
Com Fodder 35.00-52.00.

HAY AUCTION
EVERY FRIDAY ■ 1-.30 P.M.

HORSE AUCTION - 7:30 PJK I
BEIL'S SALES

1 Mi. North ofYork Springs on Rt. 15 |
717-334-7224, David W. Martin - j

TRANSPORTATION ON STOCK OR
FEEDER CATTLE FROM THE SOUTH

We Have 2 Possum Bellied
Trailer Rigs Available.

Call

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
Paradise, Pa.

L. Robert Frame, Manager
Phone: 717-768-8204or Home: 215-458-5060

Call Anytime

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, October 15

Report suppliedby auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers

& $l.OOlower. No Choice dry
feds; Good 61.00-64.50;
Medium 60.00 Down. Heifers
Choice 62.00-64.00; Good
55.00- Medium 54.00
Down. CowsLarge run, $l.OO
lower. HighYield 4650-47.60;
Average 43.00-46.00; Big
Middle 38.0042.00; Fatty
Herf. 35.00-39.00; Shelly 40.00
Down. Fat Bulls $1.50 lower.
Good 54.00-56.75; Medium
49.00- Veal Calves $2.00
Lower. Choice 95.00-100.00;
Good 88.00-94.00; Medium
75.00- Farm Hfrs. to
190.00; FarmBulls to 116.00;
Light & Weak 70.00 Down.
Lambs Choice 57.00-58.50;
Good 52.00-56.00; Medium
51.00 Down.

STOCKER: Steers 300-559
lbs. $3.00-$4.00 higher.
Choice 80.00-87.00; Good
70.00- Medium 60.00-
69.00; Culls 59.00 Down.
Steers 600-850 lbs. Choice
62.00- Good 55.00-61.00;
Medium 54.00 Down. Heifers
(All Weights) Choice 60.00-
64.50; Good 52.00-59.00;
Medium 51.00 Down. Bulls
Choice 65.00-74.00; Good
58.00- Medium 57.00
Down. Springing Heifers to
$1350.00. Pigs, Hd. Steady to
$l.OO higher. 20-30 lbs. 8.00-
17.00; 4060 lbs. 18.00-35.00.
Shoats By Lb. to 39.50.
Slaughter Hogs 50 cents
lower. 210-230 lbs. 48.35-
49.35; 240-260 lbs. 48.0049.00;
190-205 lbs. 44.0047.00; 270-
290 lbs. 41.5044.50. Sows 300-
600 lbs. 40.0046.75; Thin
Sows 28.00-37.00.

Middleburg
Auction

Tuesday, October 21
Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 341. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Good & Choice 25 cents to
$1.50 lower. Slaughter cows
steady to $1.25 lower. Choice
No. 2-4 1000-1325 lbs.
slaughter steers 67.25-70.10,
couple 71.75, Good 60.20
65.00, few Standard 53.50
59.75. Few Choice slaughter
heifers 68.00-72.25, few Good
61.25- Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows
43.5547,85, few to 48.60,
Cutters 43.00-45.50, Canner &

Low Cutter 39.00-42.00. Few
Choice slaughter 'bullocks
74.10-75.10. Yield Grade #1
975-1850 lbs. slaughter bulls
54.25- Few Large
Frame #1375-550 lbs. feeder
steers 69.00-78.50.

CALVES 142. Vealers
grading Standard & Good 70
95 lbs. $8 to $lO lower. Choice
vealers 92.00-100.00, few
Good 85.00-90.00, Standard
70-95 lbs. 64.00-72.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 80-120
lbs. 80.00-100.00, couple
106.00; holstein heifers 75-140
lbs. 100.00-185.00.

HOGS 533. (Monday,
October 20,1980). Barrows &

gilts $1.50 to $1.75 lower. US
No. 1-2 215-240 lbs. barrows &

gilts 49.00-50.25, No. 1-3 200
250 lbs. 48.50-49.00, No. 2-3
190-270 lbs. 46.0048.00. US
No. 1-3 359-550 lbs. sows
44.0047.00, No. 2-3 300-550
lbs. 40.0044.25. Boars 37.25-
38.50.

HOGS 104 TUESDAY. US
No. 1-3 200-235 lbs. 48.35-
49.60.

FEEDER PIGS 303. US
No. 1-3 10-15 lbs. feeder pigs
8.00-9.00per head.No. 1-3 20
35 lbs. 12.50-19.50, No. 1-3 35-
55 lbs. 19.00-27.50, No. 1-3 60
75lbs. 29.00-32.50per head.

SHEEP 50. Choice 70115
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
59.5064.00.

Auction
Winchester, Va.

Friday, October 7
Report supplied by VDA
There were 1,129 head

sold. All cattle were graded
by Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on USDA standards and sold
by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Large Frame
No. 1:400-500 lbs. 81.00-89.50;

500-600 lbs. 79.00-87.00; 600
700 lbs. 76.00-85.00; 700800
lbs. 71.0077.00; 800900 lbs.
68.00-72.25; 9001000 lbs.
68.5070.50. Medium Frame
No. 1:300400 lbs. 86.0090.00;
400500 lbs. 85.0089.00; 500
600 lbs. 74.0085.50; 600700
lbs. 73.5078.00; 700800 lbs.
71.0074.00; 800900 lbs. 68.50
73.00; 9001000 lbs. 66.50
69.50. Small Frame No. 1:
300400 lbs. 75.0082.00; 400
500 lbs. 75.0083.00; 500600
lbs. 71.0084.00; 600700 lbs.
69.5073.50; 700800 lbs. 66.50
69.00. Medium & Large
Frame No. 2: 300400 lbs.
65.0071.00; 400500 lbs. 65.00
79.00; 500600 lbs. 63.0072.00;
600700 lbs. 65.0069.00; 700
800 lbs. 63.0070.25; 800900
lbs. 67.5070.00. Short Steers:
300400 lbs. 61.00; 500600 lbs.
70.50.

HEIFERS: Large Frame
No. 1: 300400 lbs. 71.00; 400-
500 lbs. 63.00-66.00; 500-600
lbs. 57.00-66.00; 600-700 lbs.
60.5064.50; 700600 lbs. 59.50
64.25. Medium Frame No. 1:
300400 lbs. 60.0061.00; 400-
500 lbs. 64.5066.75; 500600
lbs. 63.0066.25; 600-700 lbs.
61.5066.75; 700600 lbs. 60.00
67.00. Small Frame No, 1:
300400 lbs. 52.5053.00; 400
500 lbs. 60.0063.75; 500600
lbs. 56.0062.50; 600700 lbs.
60.50. Medium & Large
Frame No. 2: 400-500 lbs.
41.0044.00; 500600 lbs. 47.50
49.00; 600700 lbs. 52.0053.50.
SS Heifers: 500600 lbs. 47.00.

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday,October 20

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 181. Choice

slaughter steers 67.0068.50,
Good 64.0067.00, Standard
58.0063.00, Utility 54.00
58.00, Goodslaughter heifers
62.0065.00, Standard 55.00
61.00, Utility 50.00-53.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 47.0050.50,
Cutters 45.0046.50, Canner &

Low Cutter 40.0043.00, Shells
down to 35.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 63.00
67.00, Standard 58.0062.00,
Utility 54.0056.00. Yield
Grade #1 10002000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 57.0064.25;
yield grade §2 9001600 lbs.
52.0058.00,

CALVES 364. Choice
vealers 95.00112.00, Good
94.0096.00, Standard & Good
90110 lbs. 72.0075.00, 7095
lbs. 69.0073.00, Utility 55-100
lbs. 65.00-68.00.Farm calves,'

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1 mile North ofEphrata, PA

COVIS COWS COWS
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Bob Kennedy &
Ed Stover plus 15 other local consignors.

Lots of goodNorthern Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or-other market information
call; Office 717-733-2444.

holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
105.00-116.00; holstein
heifers 85-130 lbs. 135.00
192.50

HOGS 340. US No. 1-2 200
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 49.00
50.00, No. 1-3 190230 lbs.
48.0048.70, No. 2-3 250270
lbs. 45.0047.50, No. 1-3 130
185 lbs. 39.0043.00. US No. 1-3
300-575 lbs. sows 44.0046.50,
No. 2-3 300650 lbs. 38.00
44.00. Boars 34.0038.00.

FEEDER PIGS 42. US No.
1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
10.0018.00 per head, No. 13
3050 lbs. 18.0026.50 per
head.

SHEEP 12. Choice wooled
slaughter lambs 50.0056.00.
Slaughter ewes 15.0023.00.

Special Feeder
Calf Sale

Fredericksburg, Va.
Wednesday, October IS

Report supplied by VDA
There were 1,084 head

sold. All cattle were graded
by Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division "of
Markets, Livestock Section
on USDA standards and sold
by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Large Frame
No. 1:400500 lbs. 75.0082.25;
500600 lbs. 78.25; 600700 lbs.
74.25-77.00. Medium Frame
No. 1: 300400 lbs. 78.00; 400
500 lbs. 82.5084.00; 500600
lbs. 74.0084.25; 600700 lbs.'
71.0078.00. Small Frame No.
1: 300400 lbs. 68.0071.75;
400500 lbs. 70.7561.50; 500
600 lbs. 72.0080.00; 600700
lbs. 70.0075.25. Medium &

Large Frame No. 2: 300400
lbs. 74.00; 400500 lbs. 70.50
74.75; 500600 lbs. 72.0072.50.
Short Steers: 300400 lbs.
64.00; 400500 lbs. 69.0071.00;
500600 lbs. 67.0069.00.

HEIFERS: Medium
Frame No. 1: 300400 lbs.
55.5059.00; 400500 lbs. 60.50
70.00; 500600 lbs. 62.0069.75;
600700 lbs. 57.0065.00. Small
Frame No. 1: 300400 lbs.
55.5059.00; 400500 lbs. 58.00
64.50; 500600 lbs. 55.75-57.50;
600700 lbs. 56.5059.00.
Medium & Large Frame No.
2: 400500 lbs. 60.0060.50;
500600 lbs. 55.2557.00. Super
Shorts: 300400 lbs. 50.50
52.00; 400500 lbs. 52.5056.50;
500600 lbs. 60.00. Large
Frame No. 1: 500600 lbs.
62.25.

Abe Diffenbach
Auctioneer

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor

50 to 60 Head
more or less

Livestock market and auction news

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE

2& 3 Way Crossbred Gilts
York & Hampshire & Duroc

Local trucker available.
No hogs sold on commission.

CHRIST A. BEILER
RD 2, Quarryville, PA
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS

NEXT SALE DATE - NOV. 28

G&M
Livestock

Duncans ville,Pa.
Monday,October 20

* >*

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week,

market report steers steady
& active, cows steady, hogs
slightly lower.

STEERS: Choice 68.00-
72.10; Good to Choice 64.00-
68.00; Standard to Good
56.00-

HEIFERS: Choice 67.00-
69.85; Good to Choice 62.00-
67.00; Standard 48.00-62.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good
to Choice 300-500 lbs. 55.00-
85.00.

BULLS: 1200-1750 lbs.
52.00- 900-1200 lbs.
51.00-

COWS: Choice
few to 52.50, individual64.5 i W
Good 44.00-48.00; Utility
42.0044.00; Cutters 39.00-
42.00- Canners Down to
36.00.

CALVES: High to Choice
93.00- Good to Choice
80.00- Standard to Good
70.00-

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90.00-116.00; Hoi.
Heifers 140.00-192.50. ■

FEEDERPIGS: 25-35 lbs.
15.00-25.00; 2550 lbs. 25.00-
36.50.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 48,00-
50.90; 170-350 lbs. 44.00-48.00.

SOWS: 37.0046.75.
BOARS: 32.00-39.75.
LAMBS: 48.0051.00.
SHEEP: 15.00-31.00.

FOR SALE
CATTLE HAULING J

BUSINESS
With 2 Trucks

1973 4070 A Inter-
national w/twin
screw and 28 ft.
aluminum double
deck body,

Also
1968 1600 Inter-

national w/14 ft.
- aluminum body.

717-569-1653
or

717-569-5076

Sale to start promptly at 1:00
Every 4 weeks

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster, PA, 6 miles
south of Quarryville, takeRt. 272to Little Britian, turn
north, follow Little Britian Rd. to Jackson Rd. 2nd
farm, ORTake Rt. 222 out of Quarryville to Cedar Hill
Rd. to Little Britian Rd. to Jackson Rd. Watch for sale
arrows.

Due to farrow 3 days to 4 weeks after sale date. Now
everything vaccinated tor both Lepto & Erysipelas,
wormed and sprayedfor lice.


